MARIO BRUECH
Typewritten Text
Text Box
MARIO BRUECH
Typewritten Text
General Product specification of LTS series
MARIO BRUECH
Typewritten Text

LIST OF AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
Page 2
TEST CIRCUIT
PN
Frequency
[MHz]
Bandwidth
@3dB
Bandwidth
@20dB
Insertion Loss
(MAX)
Spurious
attenuation
(MIN)
LTS2.3MEB 2.300 ±70kHz ±800kHz 6dB 25dB
LTS2.8MEB 2.800 ±70kHz ±800kHz 6dB 25dB
LTS3.2MEB 3.200 ±70kHz ±800kHz 6dB 25dB
LTS3.8MEB 3.800 ±70kHz ±800kHz 6dB 25dB
LTS4.5MEB 4.500 ±125kHz ±800kHz 6dB 25dB
LTS6.5MCB 6.500 ±70kHz ±650kHz 6dB 30dB
Note 1: Parameter limits at +25°C and in test circuit as shown below.